PERRY COUNTY COMMUNITY FAIR

ENTRY FORM
ADULT & YOUTH
YOUTH: 8 - 18 MUST LIST AGE YOUTH BIRTH DATE / /
Month/ Day/ Year
Name Telephone
Address Town, Zip Code
Dept Section Class Description

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19

20.

“Tunderstand and agree, [ have 60 days to cash any Premium Check I receive. (Within 60 days of the issue
date) Uncashed checks; 60 days after date of issue will revert back to the “Perry County Community Fair” as a
DONATION.

Exhibitor’s Signature: Entry Deadline: July 26, 2024

Returnto: Cindy McHenry
1720 Middle Ridge Road
Newport, PA 17074




